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Unit Code:

Kasarwadi, Pune-411034

Above Bank of Maharastra

II Floor, Nana Chambers,

UNIQUE DELTA FORCE SECURITY Pvt. LTD.

Address:

Name of Establishment:

Unit Name: SAROJ SUPER SPECIALITY HOSPITAL-DELHI

 26

Muster Roll Wage Register

PAYSHEET FOR MONTH OF AUG - 2021 
Working Days :

FORM II

MW Rule 1963(27)(1) 03/09/2021

EARNINGS

Basic HRA
Employee 

Emp code PF No. ESIC No.

DA

DA CantLWF

AdvanOth Ded.

PT

ESIPF
Net Pay

Ph Amt

Sr. No.
DEDUCTIONS

Total

PF Gross ESI Gross

Other1Wash All

Empl 
Sign.

Emplr 
Sign.

Cont. 
Init.

Basic Pay

Gross

TDS.

Tot Ded

Days 
Payble

PH 
Days

RATES
Pr.

Days 
Per Pay

OT Amt

W/
Off 

Father Name

OT Hrs.PL Edu AllConv

1 AADITYA KUMAR

4171  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  10401.0

 0

 0

 79  0 0

 79
 10322

 10401.0

 15908.0  0 0.0  0

 15908.0  0

S/G

 17.0  .0  10401.0

 0.00

 16.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214279799

BHANWAR SINGH

 0  1

 0.00

 0.00

2 AARTI

4170  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  8566.0

 0

 0

 65  0 0

 65
 8501

 8566.0

 15908.0  0 0.0  0

 15908.0  0

S/G

 14.0  .0  8566.0

 1  0.00

 13.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214749080

PRAMOD KUMAR

 0  0

 0.00

 0.00

3 AJAY

4162  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  7954.0

 0

 0

 60  0 0

 60
 7894

 7954.0

 15908.0  0 0.0  0

 15908.0  0

S/G

 13.0  .0  7954.0

 0.00

 13.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214742981

CHANDRA PAL

 0  0

 0.00

 0.00

4 AJEET

4099  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  15908.0

 0

 0

 120  0 0

 120
 15788

 15908.0

 15908.0  0 0.0  0

 15908.0  0

S/G

 26.0  .0  15908.0

 1  0.00

 24.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214712532

CHUNNA LAL

 0  1

 0.00

 0.00

5 AMIT

4167  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  9790.0

 0

 0

 74  0 0

 74
 9716

 9790.0

 15908.0  0 0.0  0

 15908.0  0

S/G

 16.0  .0  9790.0

 1  0.00

 15.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214659950

ASHOK KUMAR

 0  0

 0.00

 0.00

6 ANUJ KUMAR

4152  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  14072.0

 0

 0

 106  0 0

 106
 13966

 14072.0

 15908.0  0 0.0  0

 15908.0  0

S/G

 23.0  .0  14072.0

 0.00

 22.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214341328

ISHWAR SINGH

 0  1

 0.00

 0.00

7 BABITA

4130  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  12849.0

 0

 0

 97  0 0

 97
 12752

 12849.0

 15908.0  0 0.0  0

 15908.0  0

S/G

 21.0  .0  12849.0

 0.00

 20.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214720716

SUBHASH BHATIA

 0  1

 0.00

 0.00

8 BHARTI KUMARI

3738  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  15908.0

 0

 0

 120  0 0

 120
 15788

 15908.0

 15908.0  0 0.0  0

 15908.0  0

S/G

 26.0  .0  15908.0

 0.00

 25.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214639194

SURJEET KUMAR

 0  1

 0.00

 0.00

9 BHUDEV

4131  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  8566.0

 0

 0

 65  0 0

 65
 8501

 8566.0

 15908.0  0 0.0  0

 15908.0  0

S/G

 14.0  .0  8566.0

 1  0.00

 13.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214720718

MOOL CHAND

 0  0

 0.00

 0.00

10 CHANDRA SHEKHAR

4177  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  15296.0

 0

 0

 115  0 0

 115
 15181

 15296.0

 15908.0  0 0.0  0

 15908.0  0

S/G

 25.0  .0  15296.0

 0.00

 24.0

 0 0.00

 0

2013834531

PRABHOO DAYAL

 0  1

 0.00

 0.00

11 HARISH CHAND RAI

4163  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  15908.0

 0

 0

 120  0 0

 120
 15788

 15908.0

 15908.0  0 0.0  0

 15908.0  0

S/G

 26.0  .0  15908.0

 1  0.00

 24.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214350857

JANG BAHADUR RAI

 0  1

 0.00

 0.00

12 JAI PARKASH

4212  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  14684.0

 0

 0

 111  0 0

 111
 14573

 14684.0

 15908.0  0 0.0  0

 15908.0  0

S/G

 24.0  .0  14684.0

 1  0.00

 22.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214686672

VED PRAKASH

 0  1

 0.00

 0.00

13 JITENDER

4132  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  14684.0

 0

 0

 111  0 0

 111
 14573

 14684.0

 15908.0  0 0.0  0

 15908.0  0

SUPERVISOR

 24.0  .0  14684.0

 1  0.00

 22.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214423964

JAGAT SINGH

 0  1

 0.00

 0.00

14 LALIT SHARMA

4153  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  13461.0

 0

 0

 101  0 0

 101
 13360

 13461.0

 15908.0  0 0.0  0

 15908.0  0

S/G

 22.0  .0  13461.0

 0.00

 21.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214731647

NARAYAN DUTT SHARMA

 0  1

 0.00

 0.00

15 MANISHA

4174  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  11013.0

 0

 0

 83  0 0

 83
 10930

 11013.0

 15908.0  0 0.0  0

 15908.0  0

S/G

 18.0  .0  11013.0

 1  0.00

 16.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214447629

NEERAJ

 0  1

 0.00

 0.00

16 MANSI

4173  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  2447.0

 0

 0

 19  0 0

 19
 2428

 2447.0

 15908.0  0 0.0  0

 15908.0  0

S/G

 4.0  .0  2447.0

 0.00

 4.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214752592

SURESH KUMAR

 0  0

 0.00

 0.00

17 NEELAM

4175  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  8566.0

 0

 0

 65  0 0

 65
 8501

 8566.0

 15908.0  0 0.0  0

 15908.0  0

S/G

 14.0  .0  8566.0

 1  0.00

 13.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214755105

ASHISH

 0  0

 0.00

 0.00

18 NIRMALA

4211  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  15908.0

 0

 0

 120  0 0

 120
 15788

 15908.0

 15908.0  0 0.0  0

 15908.0  0

S/G

 26.0  .0  15908.0

 0.00

 25.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214768792

HARISH CHANDRA RAI

 0  1

 0.00

 0.00

19 PRADEEP KUMAR

4214  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  15908.0

 0

 0

 120  0 0

 120
 15788

 15908.0

 15908.0  0 0.0  0

 15908.0  0

S/G

 26.0  .0  15908.0

 0.00

 25.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214279844

AZMER SINGH

 0  1

 0.00

 0.00

20 PRADIP LUIS

4172  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  14072.0

 0

 0

 106  0 0

 106
 13966

 14072.0

 15908.0  0 0.0  0

 15908.0  0

S/G

 23.0  .0  14072.0

 1  0.00

 21.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214751975

PETUS LUIS

 0  1

 0.00

 0.00
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Unit Code:

Kasarwadi, Pune-411034

Above Bank of Maharastra

II Floor, Nana Chambers,

UNIQUE DELTA FORCE SECURITY Pvt. LTD.

Address:

Name of Establishment:

Unit Name: SAROJ SUPER SPECIALITY HOSPITAL-DELHI

 26

Muster Roll Wage Register

PAYSHEET FOR MONTH OF AUG - 2021 
Working Days :

FORM II

MW Rule 1963(27)(1) 03/09/2021

EARNINGS

Basic HRA
Employee 

Emp code PF No. ESIC No.

DA

DA CantLWF

AdvanOth Ded.

PT

ESIPF
Net Pay

Ph Amt

Sr. No.
DEDUCTIONS

Total

PF Gross ESI Gross

Other1Wash All

Empl 
Sign.

Emplr 
Sign.

Cont. 
Init.

Basic Pay

Gross

TDS.

Tot Ded

Days 
Payble

PH 
Days

RATES
Pr.

Days 
Per Pay

OT Amt

W/
Off 

Father Name

OT Hrs.PL Edu AllConv

21 RAGHAVENDRA SINGH

4100  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  15908.0

 0

 0

 120  0 0

 120
 15788

 15908.0

 15908.0  0 0.0  0

 15908.0  0

S/G

 26.0  .0  15908.0

 0.00

 25.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214716097

RAJENDRA SINGH

 0  1

 0.00

 0.00

22 RAHUL

4176  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  9790.0

 0

 0

 74  0 0

 74
 9716

 9790.0

 15908.0  0 0.0  0

 15908.0  0

S/G

 16.0  .0  9790.0

 0.00

 15.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214681190

JAI BHAGWAN

 0  1

 0.00

 0.00

23 RAVI KUMAR

4181  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  15908.0

 0

 0

 120  0 0

 120
 15788

 15908.0

 15908.0  0 0.0  0

 15908.0  0

S/G

 26.0  .0  15908.0

 1  0.00

 24.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214763819

PARMANAND

 0  1

 0.00

 0.00

24 REKHA DEVI

4159  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  8566.0

 0

 0

 65  0 0

 65
 8501

 8566.0

 15908.0  0 0.0  0

 15908.0  0

S/G

 14.0  .0  8566.0

 1  0.00

 13.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214654862

TIRATH RAJ

 0  0

 0.00

 0.00

25 SANTOSH KUMAR

4213  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  10401.0

 0

 0

 79  0 0

 79
 10322

 10401.0

 15908.0  0 0.0  0

 15908.0  0

S/G

 17.0  .0  10401.0

 1  0.00

 15.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214772606

SURENDRA PRASAD

 0  1

 0.00

 0.00

26 SARIKA GAUTAM

4182  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  11625.0

 0

 0

 88  0 0

 88
 11537

 11625.0

 15908.0  0 0.0  0

 15908.0  0

S/G

 19.0  .0  11625.0

 0.00

 18.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214763880

SAWARN TALWAR

 0  1

 0.00

 0.00

27 SARVESH KUMAR PANDEY

4179  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  15296.0

 0

 0

 115  0 0

 115
 15181

 15296.0

 15908.0  0 0.0  0

 15908.0  0

S/G

 25.0  .0  15296.0

 1  0.00

 23.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214708161

MITHILESH KUMAR

 0  1

 0.00

 0.00

28 SHIV KUMAR

4158  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  15296.0

 0

 0

 115  0 0

 115
 15181

 15296.0

 15908.0  0 0.0  0

 15908.0  0

S/G

 25.0  .0  15296.0

 1  0.00

 23.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214552453

PRAVEEN KUMAR

 0  1

 0.00

 0.00

29 SONIA

4161  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  11013.0

 0

 0

 83  0 0

 83
 10930

 11013.0

 15908.0  0 0.0  0

 15908.0  0

S/G

 18.0  .0  11013.0

 0.00

 17.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214742218

RANDHIR SINGH

 0  1

 0.00

 0.00

30 SUNIL KUMAR

4160  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  15908.0

 0

 0

 120  0 0

 120
 15788

 15908.0

 15908.0  0 0.0  0

 15908.0  0

S/G

 26.0  .0  15908.0

 1  0.00

 24.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214666878

BALLU SINGH

 0  1

 0.00

 0.00

31 VIBHA THAKUR

4180  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  11013.0

 0

 0

 83  0 0

 83
 10930

 11013.0

 15908.0  0 0.0  0

 15908.0  0

S/G

 18.0  .0  11013.0

 0.00

 17.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214761888

LAL KISHOR THAKUR

 0  1

 0.00

 0.00

32 VINAY

4178  0.0

 0.0 .0

 0.0 0.0  11625.0

 0

 0

 88  0 0

 88
 11537

 11625.0

 15908.0  0 0.0  0

 15908.0  0

SUPERVISOR

 19.0  .0  11625.0

 0.00

 18.0

 0 0.00

 0

2214761885

HAWA SINGH

 0  1

 0.00

 0.00

 651.0  398310.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0 0.0

 0.0

 398310.0  0

 0  3007

 0

 0  0

 3007
 395303

 398310.0  0 610.00

 16.00  0.0  0
 Total

 0.00

 0

 25

 0.00

 0.00


